Woodbury/GCC course-to-course equivalencies

GCC COURSE

DEPARTMENT COURSE NUMBER

ACCTG
ACCTG
ANTH
ART
ART

ART

ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
BUSAD
BUSAD
ECON
ECON
ENGL

JOUR

LIBS

LIBS
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

101
102
102 or 102H
107
119

120

120
121
121
130
144
150
151
101
120
101
102 or 102H
101 or 101H

101

101

191
100
100
101
102
103
103

COURSE TITLE
Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Cultural Anthropology
Modern Art
History of Contemporary Art
History of Western Architecture from
Prehistory to 1300
History of Western Architecture from
Prehistory to 1300
History of Architecture 2
History of Architecture 2
Design 1
Color Theory and Application
Drawing 1
Drawing 2
Introduction to Business
Business Law 1
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Freshman English

Introduction to Mass Communication

Introduction to Information Resources

and Research Methods
Introduction to Information
Competency
College Algebra
College Algebra
Intermediate Algebra

Trigonometry
Calculus and Analytic Geometry
Calculus and Analytic Geometry

WU EQUIVALENT
DEPARTMENT

ACCT
ACCT
ANTH
ARTH
ARTH

ARCH

INAR
ARCH
INAR
FOUN
FOUN
FOUN
FOUN
MGMT
MGMT
ECON
ECON
WRIT

COMM

LSCI

LSCI
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

COURSE NUMBER

205
206
220
204
205

267

164
268
265
102
103
101
104
100
110
204
203
111

100

105

105
249
220
149
251
249
220

Woodbury/GCC Articulation Agreement 2013-14

COURSE TITLE
Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Cultural Anthropology
History of Modern Art
History of Contemporary Art

History of Architecture 1

Interior Architecture History 1
History of Architecture 2
Interior Architecture History 2
Design and Color 1
Design and Color 2
Beginning Drawing
Drawing and Composition

Fundamentals of Business Enterprise
Legal Environment of Business
Microeconomics
Macroeconomics
Academic Writing 1

Media Culture
Information Theory and Practive

Information Theory and Practive
College Algebra
Business Mathematics
Intermediate Algebra
Trigonometry with Descriptive Geometry
College Algebra
Business Mathematics
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MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PHIL
PHOTO
PHOTO
PSYCH
PSYCH
PSYCH
SOCIO
SPCH
SPCH
SPCH
SPCH

104
104
105
105
107
110
110
131
135
136
136
103H
103H
104H
104H
105H
105H
107H
116
101
130
101
106
101H
101
100
101
106
108

Calculus and Analytic Geometry
Calculus and Analytic Geometry
Calculus and Analytic Geometry
Calculus and Analytic Geometry
Linear Algebra
Precalculus
Precalculus
Intermediate Algebra for Statistics
Liberal Arts Mathemaics
Statistics
Statistics
Calculus and Analytic Geometry
Calculus and Analytic Geometry
Calculus and Analytic Geometry
Calculus and Analytic Geometry
Calculus and Analytic Geometry
Calculus and Analytic Geometry
Linear Algebra
Ethics for Modern Life
Introduction to Photography
Digital Photography
General Psychology
Developmental Psychology
Honors General Psychology
Introduction to Sociology
Interpersonal Communication
Public Speaking
Oral Interpretation of Literature
Intercultural Communication

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PSYC
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
PHIL
GDES
GDES
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
SOdl
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM

249
220
249
220

249
220
149

226
221
249
220
249
220
249
220

210
240
240
200
210
200
210
210
120
231
212

Woodbury/GCC Articulation Agreement 2013-14

College Algebra
Business Mathematics
College Algebra
Business Mathematics
Mathematics Course
College Algebra
Business Mathematics
Intermediate Algebra
Mathematics Course
Business Mathematics
Statistics
College Algebra
Business Mathematics
College Algebra
Business Mathematics
College Algebra
Business Mathematics
Mathematics Course
Ethical Systems
Photography 1
Photography 1
Introduction to Psychology
Developmental Psychology
Introduction to Psychology
Principles of Sociology
Interpersonal Communication
Public Speaking
Oral Interpretation
Intercultural Communication
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