GCC COURSE			WU EQUIVALENT		
DEPARTMENT	<b>COURSE NUMBER</b>	COURSE TITLE	DEPARTMENT	<b>COURSE NUMBER</b>	COURSE TITLE
ACCTG	101	Financial Accounting	ACCT	205	Financial Accounting
ACCTG	102	Managerial Accounting	ACCT	206	Managerial Accounting
ANTH	102 or 102H	Cultural Anthropology	ANTH	220	Cultural Anthropology
ART	107	Modern Art	ARTH	204	History of Modern Art
ART	119	History of Contemporary Art	ARTH	205	History of Contemporary Art
		History of Western Architecture from			
ART	120	Prehistory to 1300	ARCH	267	History of Architecture 1
		History of Western Architecture from			
ART	120	Prehistory to 1300	INAR	164	Interior Architecture History 1
ART	121	History of Architecture 2	ARCH	268	History of Architecture 2
ART	121	History of Architecture 2	INAR	265	Interior Architecture History 2
ART	130	Design 1	FOUN	102	Design and Color 1
ART	144	Color Theory and Application	FOUN	103	Design and Color 2
ART	150	Drawing 1	FOUN	101	Beginning Drawing
ART	151	Drawing 2	FOUN	104	<b>Drawing and Composition</b>
BUSAD	101	Introduction to Business	MGMT	100	Fundamentals of Business Enterprise
BUSAD	120	Business Law 1	MGMT	110	Legal Environment of Business
ECON	101	Principles of Microeconomics	ECON	204	Microeconomics
ECON	102 or 102H	Principles of Macroeconomics	ECON	203	Macroeconomics
ENGL	101 or 101H	Freshman English	WRIT	111	Academic Writing 1
JOUR	101	Introduction to Mass Communication	COMM	100	Media Culture
		Introduction to Information Resources			
LIBS	101	and Research Methods	LSCI	105	Information Theory and Practive
		Introduction to Information			
LIBS	191	Competency	LSCI	105	Information Theory and Practive
MATH	100	College Algebra	MATH	249	College Algebra
MATH	100	College Algebra	MATH	220	<b>Business Mathematics</b>
MATH	101	Intermediate Algebra	MATH	149	Intermediate Algebra
MATH	102	Trigonometry	MATH	251	Trigonometry with Descriptive Geometry
MATH	103	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	MATH	249	College Algebra
MATH	103	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	MATH	220	Business Mathematics

MATH	104	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	MATH	249	College Algebra
MATH	104	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	MATH	220	<b>Business Mathematics</b>
MATH	105	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	MATH	249	College Algebra
MATH	105	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	MATH	220	<b>Business Mathematics</b>
MATH	107	Linear Algebra	MATH	2	<b>Mathematics Course</b>
MATH	110	Precalculus	MATH	249	College Algebra
MATH	110	Precalculus	MATH	220	<b>Business Mathematics</b>
MATH	131	Intermediate Algebra for Statistics	MATH	149	Intermediate Algebra
MATH	135	Liberal Arts Mathemaics	MATH	2	<b>Mathematics Course</b>
MATH	136	Statistics	MATH	226	<b>Business Mathematics</b>
MATH	136	Statistics	PSYC	221	Statistics
MATH	103H	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	MATH	249	College Algebra
MATH	103H	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	MATH	220	<b>Business Mathematics</b>
MATH	104H	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	MATH	249	College Algebra
MATH	104H	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	MATH	220	<b>Business Mathematics</b>
MATH	105H	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	MATH	249	College Algebra
MATH	105H	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	MATH	220	<b>Business Mathematics</b>
MATH	107H	Linear Algebra	MATH	2	Mathematics Course
PHIL	116	Ethics for Modern Life	PHIL	210	Ethical Systems
РНОТО	101	Introduction to Photography	GDES	240	Photography 1
РНОТО	130	Digital Photography	GDES	240	Photography 1
PSYCH	101	General Psychology	PSYC	200	Introduction to Psychology
PSYCH	106	Developmental Psychology	PSYC	210	Developmental Psychology
PSYCH	101H	Honors General Psychology	PSYC	200	Introduction to Psychology
SOCIO	101	Introduction to Sociology	SOCI	210	Principles of Sociology
SPCH	100	Interpersonal Communication	COMM	210	Interpersonal Communication
SPCH	101	Public Speaking	COMM	120	Public Speaking
SPCH	106	Oral Interpretation of Literature	COMM	231	Oral Interpretation
SPCH	108	Intercultural Communication	COMM	212	Intercultural Communication